Lin
ea
r S
ta
ge
s
WORLD HEADQUARTERS:  Aerotech, Inc., 101 Zeta Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 15238, USA  +1-412-963-7470  Fax: +1-412-963-7459
Aerotech Ltd., Jupiter House, Calleva Park, Aldermaston, Berkshire RG7 8NN, UK  +44-118-9409400  Fax: +44-118-9409401

rie
s
ABL1000 Series ORDERING INFORMATION
ABL1000 Series Linear Air-Bearing Stage
ABL1000 Linear air-bearing positioner
Note: Requires clean, dry air supply. In-line under-pressure switch provided.
Linear Stage Travel (X, Y)
ABL10025* 25 mm (1 in) travel stage with linear motor
ABL10050 50 mm (2 in) travel stage with linear motor
ABL10100 100 mm (4 in) travel stage with linear motor
ABL10150** 150 mm (6 in) travel stage with linear motor
*ABL10025 can only be used in an XY configuration with the ABL10150 as the lower axis
**ABL10150 can only be used as the upper XY axis with an ABL10150 lower axis
Feedback
-LT Linear encoder feedback (10 nm resolution); amplified sine output